Hendrix (0-3,0-0 SAA) -vs- Lyon (2-0,0-0 SLIAC)
11/14/24 at Becknell Gymnasium, Batesville, AR

Date: 11/14/24 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Xltrll::een.d;h?::ce):Py34 Hendrix 27 46 73
Site: Becknell Gymnasium, Batesville, AR Lyon 41 45 86
Hendrix 73
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Squires,Caleb * 34 5-18 3-13 2-2 0-4 4 1 2 0 0 1 15
35 Berry,Colten i 31 4-10 0-0 1-1 3-3 6 5 0 1 1 1 9
44  Deithloff, Tyler * 33 3-12 1-5 1-2 2-0 2 1 4 1 0 2 8
04 Kronenberger,Beau & 19 2-6 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 3 0 1 5
11  Bower,Carson * 22  2-6 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 3 3 4 0 2 4
00 Herrera,Jaxon 18 6-11 4-8 2-3 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 18
05 Tschurr,Sky 12 4-7 2-5 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 1 0 0 10
14  Likens,Houston 13 0-3 0-3 2-2 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 1 2
31 Saltykov,David 9 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 2
34  Patton,Luke 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
03 Bird,Charlie 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-76 11-37 8-10 12-21 33 11 11 11 1 8 73
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-34 32.35% 2-16 12.50 % 3-4 75.00 %
Second Half 16-42 38.10 % 9-21 42.86 % 5-6 83.33 %
Total 27-76 35.5% 11-37 29.7 % 8-10 80.0%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 17
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 32 Largest Lead: 0 0
Lyon 86
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10  West,Colbie * 31 10-16 1-2 2-4 4-10 14 1 5 4 0 1 23
22  Bell,Trenton =3 32 6-14 6-13 0-0 1-1 2 0 3 0 0 2 18
20 Madison,Malik * 31 6-8 0-0 3-4 2-5 7 2 0 0 3 0 15
04  McCullough,Kylon =3 28 5-9 3-6 1-1 2-4 6 2 3 1 0 1 14
02 Toney,Frank * 31 4-13 1-8 0-0 0-6 6 2 8 3 0 4 9
25 Warren,Kennedy 13 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 0 2
12 Morgan,John Paul 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 2 0 0 1 2
11  Bridges,Luke 3 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 0 0 1 0 2
05 Harriott,Jaaron 11 0-4 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1
23  Sweetwing,Isaiah 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Midyett,Jackson 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-71 11-32 9-13 14-31 45 10 22 12 4 9 86
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 17-37 45.95 % 4-16 25.00 % 3-5 60.00 %
Second Half 16-34 47.06 % 7-16  43.75 % 6-8 75.00 %
Total 33-71 46.5% 11-32 344 % 9-13 69.2 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 18 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 38 Fast Break Points: 32

Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 19

Bench Points: 7

Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Hendrix

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lyon

MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB

REBOUND OFF by BOWER,CARSON

GOOD LAYUP by DEITHLOFF, TYLER(in the paint)
ASSIST by SQUIRES,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by BOWER,CARSON
TURNOVER by BOWER,CARSON

GOOD LAYUP by BOWER,CARSON(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEITHLOFF,TYLER

MISS JUMPER by DEITHLOFF,TYLER(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by SQUIRES,CALEB

STEAL by BERRY,COLTEN
MISS 3PTR by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

REBOUND DEF by BOWER,CARSON
TURNOVER by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

FOUL by BOWER,CARSON

MISS JUMPER by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by DEITHLOFF, TYLER

FOUL by BERRY,COLTEN

SUB OUT by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
SUB OUT by BERRY,COLTEN

SUB IN by SALTYKOV,DAVID

SUB IN by PATTON,LUKE

REBOUND DEF by PATTON,LUKE
MISS 3PTR by DEITHLOFF,TYLER
REBOUND DEF by SQUIRES,CALEB

TURNOVER by BOWER,CARSON

FOUL by BOWER,CARSON

19:39
19:16

19:05

18:48
18:41
18:24
18:16
18:04

17:46

17:27

0-2

2-2

2-4
4-4

4-6

4-8

4-10

4-11

4-14

6-14

6-15

H2

H2

H2

H4

H 6

H7

H8

H9

GOOD LAYUP by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

MISS 3PTR by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
REBOUND OFF by WEST,COLBIE
GOOD LAYUP by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
ASSIST by WEST,COLBIE

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE

GOOI? LAYUP by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by WEST,COLBIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TURNOVER by WEST,COLBIE

REBOUND DEF by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK

STEAL by BELL, TRENTON

GOOI? LAYUP by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by BELL,TRENTON

GOOD FT by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON(fastbreak)
BLOCK by MADISON,MALIK

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON
ASSIST by WEST,COLBIE

MISS JUMPER by TONEY,FRANK

REBOUND OFF by MADISON,MALIK

GOOD FT by WEST,COLBIE

MISS FT by WEST,COLBIE

REBOUND DEF by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
MISS JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE

STEAL by TONEY,FRANK



14:06 SUB OUT by WEST,COLBIE

14:06 SUB IN by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
SUB OUT by BOWER,CARSON 14:06
SUB IN by HERRERA,JAXON 14:06

13:45 6-18 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON
-- ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK

MISS 3PTR by DEITHLOFF, TYLER 13:28
-- REBOUND DEF by MADISON,MALIK
13:16 MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON
-- REBOUND OFF by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
13:02 MISS JUMPER by TONEY,FRANK

REBOUND DEF by SQUIRES,CALEB --
GOOD JUMPER by SALTYKOV,DAVID(in the paint) 12:50 8-18 H 10
12:27 8-21 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
= ASSIST by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL

MISS 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON 12:06
= REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
12:01 SUB OUT by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
12:01 SUB IN by WARREN,KENNEDY
SUB OUT by SQUIRES,CALEB 12:01
SUB OUT by PATTON,LUKE 12:01
SUB OUT by DEITHLOFF,TYLER 12:01
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY 12:01
SUB IN by LIKENS,HOUSTON 12:01
SUB IN by BERRY,COLTEN 12:01
11:25 MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK
REBOUND DEF by SALTYKOV,DAVID =
TURNOVER by SALTYKOV,DAVID 11:17
11:17 STEAL by TONEY,FRANK
11:11 8-23 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by TONEY,FRANK(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by LIKENS,HOUSTON 11:01

-- REBOUND DEF by TONEY,FRANK
10:54 8-25 H 17 GOOD JUMPER by TONEY,FRANK(fastbreak)(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY 10:36
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =

10:31 SUB OUT by TONEY,FRANK
10:31 SUB IN by HARRIOTT,JAARON
SUB OUT by SALTYKOV,DAVID 10:31
SUB IN by DEITHLOFF, TYLER 10:31
MISS 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON 10:29

= REBOUND DEF by MADISON,MALIK
10:14 MISS JUMPER by HARRIOTT,JAARON(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by MADISON,MALIK
10:10 8-27 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY 09:54 11-27 H 16
ASSIST by DEITHLOFF,TYLER --

09:34 MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON
REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY --
MISS LAYUP by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint) 09:18
REBOUND OFF by BERRY,COLTEN --
MISS JUMPER by BERRY,COLTEN 09:11
-- REBOUND DEF by WARREN,KENNEDY
08:40 TURNOVER by HARRIOTT,JAARON
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 08:40
08:40 SUB OUT by HARRIOTT,JAARON
08:40 SUB OUT by BELL, TRENTON
08:40 SUB IN by TONEY,FRANK
08:40 SUB IN by WEST,COLBIE
SUB OUT by HERRERA,JAXON 08:40
SUB IN by SQUIRES,CALEB 08:40
MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB 08:21

-- REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE



08:11 SUB OUT by MADISON,MALIK

08:11 SUB IN by HARRIOTT,JAARON

07:49 MISS JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by LIKENS,HOUSTON 07:27

-- REBOUND DEF by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
07:14 MISS 3PTR by HARRIOTT,JAARON
REBOUND DEF by SQUIRES,CALEB --
GOOD JUMPER by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint) 06:54 13-27 H 14
06:38 13-29 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL(in the paint)
= ASSIST by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD JUMPER by TSCHURR,SKY((fastbreak) 06:30 15-29 H 14
FOUL by DEITHLOFF,TYLER 06:06
06:06 15-30 H 15 GOOD FT by HARRIOTT,JAARON
06:06 SUB OUT by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
06:06 SUB OUT by WARREN,KENNEDY
06:06 SUB IN by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
06:06 SUB IN by MADISON,MALIK
SUB OUT by DEITHLOFF,TYLER 06:06
SUB IN by KRONENBERGER,BEAU 06:06
06:05 MISS FT by HARRIOTT,JAARON
REBOUND DEF by LIKENS,HOUSTON --
TURNOVER by TSCHURR,SKY 05:59
05:59 STEAL by TONEY,FRANK
05:53 TURNOVER by TONEY,FRANK
STEAL by LIKENS,HOUSTON 05:53
GOOD JUMPER by TSCHURR,SKY(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:48 17-30 H 13
05:35 MISS JUMPER by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BERRY,COLTEN ==
MISS 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY 05:25
REBOUND OFF by BERRY,COLTEN ==
GOOD LAYUP by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint) 05:21 19-30 H 11
05:21 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

04:59 19-32 H 13 GOOD DUNK by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
= ASSIST by HARRIOTT,JAARON
MISS 3PTR by KRONENBERGER,BEAU 04:44
= REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE
04:33 19-34 H 15 GOOD JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by SQUIRES,CALEB 04:15
REBOUND OFF by KRONENBERGER,BEAU --

04:10 FOUL by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
04:10 SUB OUT by HARRIOTT,JAARON
04:10 SUB IN by BELL, TRENTON
GOOD 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB 04:07 22-34 H 12
ASSIST by TSCHURR,SKY ==
SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY 03:57
SUB IN by BOWER,CARSON 03:57
03:43 MISS 3PTR by WEST,COLBIE
REBOUND DEF by SQUIRES,CALEB ==
MISS JUMPER by BOWER,CARSON 03:37

== REBOUND DEF by MADISON,MALIK
03:30 22-36 H 14 GOOD JUMPER by TONEY,FRANK(fastbreak)

TURNOVER by BOWER,CARSON 03:14
03:14 STEAL by WEST,COLBIE
03:07 22-38 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(fastbreak)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 03:07
= ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK
TURNOVER by KRONENBERGER,BEAU 03:04
03:04 STEAL by BELL,TRENTON

02:59 22-41 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON(fastbreak)
== ASSIST by BELL, TRENTON
MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB 02:48



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
SUB IN by SALTYKOV,DAVID

SUB OUT by LIKENS,HOUSTON
SUB IN by DEITHLOFF, TYLER

GOOD FT by SQUIRES,CALEB(fastbreak)
GOOD FT by SQUIRES,CALEB(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by BERRY,COLTEN
TURNOVER by BOWER,CARSON

MISS JUMPER by DEITHLOFF,TYLER(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by SALTYKOV,DAVID
SUB IN by BIRD,CHARLIE
TURNOVER by DEITHLOFF, TYLER

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by SQUIRES,CALEB

STEAL by BOWER,CARSON
MISS LAYUP by BOWER,CARSON(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DEITHLOFF, TYLER

MISS FT by DEITHLOFF, TYLER(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by BOWER,CARSON

SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY

GOOD FT by DEITHLOFF, TYLER(fastbreak)
FOUL by BERRY,COLTEN

REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY
MISS 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY

VISITORS: Hendrix

-- REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE

02:38 MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK
02:34

02:34

02:34 FOUL by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
02:34 SUB OUT by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
02:34 SUB IN by MIDYETT,JACKSON
02:31

02:31

02:31 FOUL by MADISON,MALIK

02:31 23-41 H 18
02:31 24-41 H17

02:11 MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON
02:02
02:02 STEAL by TONEY,FRANK
01:57 TURNOVER by TONEY,FRANK
01:38
01:36
01:36
01:36
01:27 MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK
== REBOUND OFF by BELL, TRENTON
01:21 MISS JUMPER by BELL, TRENTON

01:05 26-41 H 15

00:51 TURNOVER by MIDYETT,JACKSON

00:51

00:46

00:44 FOUL by TONEY,FRANK

00:44

00:44 SUB OUT by TONEY,FRANK

00:44 SUB IN by SWEETWINE,ISAIAH

00:44

00:44

00:44 27-41 H 14

00:30

00:16 MISS JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)
== REBOUND OFF by SWEETWINE,ISAIAH

00:10 MISS 3PTR by MIDYETT,JACKSON

00:03

== REBOUND DEF by MADISON,MALIK

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lyon

SUB OUT by BIRD,CHARLIE

SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY

SUB IN by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

SUB IN by BOWER,CARSON

GOOD LAYUP by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint)
ASSIST by BOWER,CARSON

20:00 SUB OUT by SWEETWINE,ISAIAH
20:00 SUB OUT by MIDYETT,JACKSON
20:00 SUB IN by TONEY,FRANK

20:00 SUB IN by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

19:43 29-41 H 12



GOOD FT by BERRY,COLTEN

STEAL by BOWER,CARSON
GOOD JUMPER by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by BOWER,CARSON
MISS JUMPER by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

MISS JUMPER by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BERRY,COLTEN

SUB IN by PATTON,LUKE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB

MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB

MISS JUMPER by SQUIRES,CALEB(in the paint)

STEAL by DEITHLOFF,TYLER

GOOII)) JUMPER by SQUIRES, CALEB(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by DEITHLOFF,TYLER

MISS LAYUP by DEITHLOFF,TYLER(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
ASSIST by BOWER,CARSON

STEAL by DEITHLOFF,TYLER
GOOD 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB(fastbreak)
ASSIST by DEITHLOFF,TYLER

REBOUND DEF by PATTON,LUKE

MISS JUMPER by DEITHLOFF,TYLER(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PATTON,LUKE

MISS JUMPER by PATTON,LUKE(in the paint)

30-41

32-41
32-43

32-45

32-47

32-49

32-51

32-54

34-54

34-57

34-60

37-60

40-60

40-63

H11

H9
H11

H 22

H 20

H 23

H 26

H 23

H 20

H 23

FOUL by MADISON,MALIK

TURNOVER by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD DUNK by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK

REBOUND DEF by BELL,TRENTON
MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK

BLOCK by MADISON,MALIK

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD LAYUP by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

REBOUND DEF by TONEY,FRANK

MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON

REBOUND OFF by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD DUNK by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
ASSIST by WEST,COLBIE

STEAL by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
GOOD DUNK by MADISON,MALIK(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE
GOOD LAYUP by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
GOOD 3PTR by WEST,COLBIE(fastbreak)
ASSIST by BELL, TRENTON

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE
TURNOVER by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON(fastbreak)
ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD 3PTR by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK

TURNOVER by WEST,COLBIE

MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON

REBOUND DEF by WEST,COLBIE
GOOD 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON(fastbreak)
ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK



TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
SUB OUT by BOWER,CARSON

SUB OUT by PATTON,LUKE

SUB OUT by DEITHLOFF,TYLER
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY

SUB IN by LIKENS,HOUSTON

SUB IN by SALTYKOV,DAVID

SUB IN by BERRY,COLTEN

MISS 3PTR by LIKENS,HOUSTON

FOUL by BERRY,COLTEN

GOOD FT by LIKENS,HOUSTON

SUB OUT by SQUIRES,CALEB
SUB IN by HERRERA,JAXON
GOOD FT by LIKENS,HOUSTON

GOOD JUMPER by HERRERA,JAXON

REBOUND DEF by LIKENS,HOUSTON
TURNOVER by BERRY,COLTEN

SUB OUT by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB IN by DEITHLOFF, TYLER

MISS JUMPER by HERRERA,JAXON(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by LIKENS,HOUSTON

MISS JUMPER by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by DEITHLOFF, TYLER
GOOD 3PTR by DEITHLOFF, TYLER

REBOUND DEF by HERRERA,JAXON
MISS 3PTR by DEITHLOFF, TYLER
REBOUND OFF by SALTYKOV,DAVID
MISS JUMPER by SALTYKOV,DAVID
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by BERRY,COLTEN

FOUL by LIKENS,HOUSTON

13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:29
13:24
13:14
13:08
13:05
12:52
12:52
12:45
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:34
12:18
11:57
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:26
11:15
11:05
10:53

10:40
10:33
10:20

10:09

10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
09:47

09:37

09:32

40-65 H 25

41-65 H 24

42-65 H 23

44-65 H 21

44-67 H 23

47-67 H 20

SUB OUT by WEST,COLBIE

SUB OUT by MADISON,MALIK
SUB IN by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
SUB IN by WARREN,KENNEDY

TURNOVER by TONEY,FRANK
FOUL by WARREN,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL

SUB OUT by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
SUB IN by WEST,COLBIE

GOOD JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE
ASSIST by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
FOUL by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL

SUB OUT by TONEY,FRANK
SUB IN by SWEETWINE,ISAIAH

TURNOVER by WARREN,KENNEDY

MISS JUMPER by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL(in the paint)

STEAL by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
SUB OUT by MORGAN,JOHN PAUL
SUB IN by HARRIOTT,JAARON

MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON
REBOUND OFF by WARREN,KENNEDY
GOOD JUMPER by WARREN,KENNEDY(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HARRIOTT,JAARON(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
SUB OUT by WEST,COLBIE
SUB IN by BRIDGES,LUKE

REBOUND DEF by BRIDGES,LUKE
MISS JUMPER by WARREN,KENNEDY
REBOUND OFF by BRIDGES,LUKE

09:32 47-68 H 21 GOOD FT by BRIDGES,LUKE



SUB OUT by LIKENS,HOUSTON
SUB OUT by SALTYKOV,DAVID
SUB IN by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
SUB IN by SQUIRES,CALEB

GOOD JUMPER by HERRERA,JAXON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by DEITHLOFF,TYLER(in the paint)

STEAL by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
GOOD 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB

BLOCK by BERRY,COLTEN
REBOUND DEF by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB

REBOUND DEF by BERRY,COLTEN
GOOD 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON

STEAL by SQUIRES,CALEB

SUB OUT by KRONENBERGER,BEAU
SUB IN by BOWER,CARSON

MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB
REBOUND OFF by BERRY,COLTEN

GOOD LAYUP by BERRY,COLTEN(fastbreak)(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BOWER,CARSON
GOOD 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON

FOUL by BERRY,COLTEN

GOOD 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON
ASSIST by SQUIRES,CALEB

SUB OUT by BERRY,COLTEN

SUB IN by KRONENBERGER,BEAU

MISS 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON

47-69

49-69

52-69

55-69

57-69

60-69

60-72

63-72

63-75

H 22

H 20

H17

H 14

H9

SUB OUT by BELL, TRENTON
SUB IN by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

GOOD FT by BRIDGES,LUKE
FOUL by WARREN,KENNEDY

MISS JUMPER by BRIDGES,LUKE(in the paint)

BLOCK by BRIDGES,LUKE
REBOUND DEF by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
TURNOVER by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

MISS JUMPER by HARRIOTT,JAARON

REBOUND DEF by BRIDGES,LUKE
MISS 3PTR by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

MISS 3PTR by WARREN,KENNEDY
REBOUND OFF by HARRIOTT,JAARON
TURNOVER by HARRIOTT,JAARON

SUB OUT by HARRIOTT,JAARON
SUB OUT by BRIDGES, LUKE

SUB OUT by SWEETWINE,ISAIAH
SUB IN by TONEY,FRANK

SUB IN by WEST,COLBIE

SUB IN by MADISON, MALIK

SUB OUT by WARREN,KENNEDY
SUB IN by BELL, TRENTON
MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK

MISS JUMPER by MADISON,MALIK(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

GOOD 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK
ASSIST by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON

GOOD 3PTR by BELL,TRENTON
ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by TONEY,FRANK
MISS JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WEST,COLBIE



04:30 63-77 H 14 GOOD LAYUP by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by BOWER,CARSON(in the paint) 04:21
REBOUND OFF by BOWER,CARSON =
GOOD LAYUP by BOWER,CARSON(in the paint) 04:14 65-77 H 12
FOUL by BOWER,CARSON 04:07

04:07 65-78 H 13 GOOD FT by MADISON,MALIK(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by KRONENBERGER,BEAU 04:07
SUB IN by BERRY,COLTEN 04:07

04:07 65-79 H 14 GOOD FT by MADISON,MALIK(fastbreak)
MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB 03:51
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
MISS JUMPER by BERRY,COLTEN(in the paint) 03:42

03:42 BLOCK by MADISON,MALIK

-- REBOUND DEF by TONEY,FRANK
03:14 MISS 3PTR by BELL, TRENTON

-- REBOUND OFF by WEST,COLBIE
03:08 65-81 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by BOWER,CARSON 02:59
= REBOUND DEF by TONEY,FRANK
02:45 MISS 3PTR by TONEY,FRANK
-- REBOUND OFF by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON
02:41 MISS JUMPER by MCCULLOUGH,KYLON(in the paint)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM -
GOOD 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON 02:27 68-81 H 13
ASSIST by BOWER,CARSON =
FOUL by SQUIRES,CALEB 02:23
02:23 MISS FT by WEST,COLBIE(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:23 68-82 H 14 GOOD FT by WEST,COLBIE(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by DEITHLOFF, TYLER 02:14
= REBOUND DEF by MADISON,MALIK
01:47 MISS JUMPER by WEST,COLBIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOWER,CARSON =
01:42 FOUL by WEST,COLBIE
01:32 FOUL by TONEY,FRANK
MISS FT by HERRERA,JAXON 01:32
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
GOOD FT by HERRERA,JAXON 01:32 69-82 H 13
GOOD FT by HERRERA,JAXON 01:32 70-82 H 12
FOUL by BERRY,COLTEN 01:11
SUB OUT by BERRY,COLTEN 01:11
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY 01:11
01:11 MISS FT by MADISON,MALIK

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:11 70-83 H 13 GOOD FT by MADISON,MALIK
GOOD 3PTR by TSCHURR,SKY((fastbreak) 01:04 73-83 H 10
ASSIST by HERRERA,JAXON =
00:36 73-86 H 13 GOOD 3PTR by BELL,TRENTON
= ASSIST by TONEY,FRANK

MISS 3PTR by SQUIRES,CALEB 00:25
REBOUND OFF by TSCHURR,SKY ==
MISS 3PTR by HERRERA,JAXON 00:14

== REBOUND DEF by TONEY,FRANK



